iy

INS, CASE OWNER

LEEK:

AL

l cc 4’@3?19{}1 W\fﬂgpm

SUNVCYOL

My Livia

ASSIGNMENT

(4

0 e f Time ¢

Pre-assign / CCU/ FTE

Insured Vehicle No,

SHP s34 6&

Registered in Merimen:

L SAMDLUumi| VR

21|
\ N&L

Claim No.

Mame of Insuned

 TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD

Policy Mo,

Insured Tel Mo,

HF

4 cont

Excess See I :88

o (mmf Model -
W 1ﬂ"a]' Mace of Accident

DOA:

1s driver the owner? { YES 1 Nature of Accident ;
1 NO. Driver Name £ Age © 0Ol GIA RE FORT .Nn TP GIA REPORY .' NO
Diriver Tel Mo, r\fﬂ_@; »0 Insured Liability & Final * Yes / No
Som gAY~ . — -
R Nk INSRS: INSRE: INSRS:
; WEF e WEP: = WSF: WEP:
Tel ; bhka Q Tel : Tel: Tel
Liahility : ¥ Liabality : Liability : Liahility -
RMES: u RMEKS: RMES: RMES:
Dhatef Time

= «Mlﬁi x

(UIICES

STAGE
'\.l.'ll R |'»urm1,. Ior (0se)

Naon -1~3<~puurl|n|r ||T (

\.nl ﬁm na M il oo [||L1u|
balt o1 /(/‘h

Aft.er :.1.'II 'Ilr I-.1 ol

L'I JIL'II- |' ric

ot

Documeniation Check List: Huudllr

vasl

Nonficatn b (if non-pickup:
Adber call lir 4o OF

1F{1.'I.|.'u.~|.' Voucher

M

Anlhorization To A

Finnl Repair Bill:
Lal munlh?xww
Towing Invoice
LTA/GIA
Medical H:II
Ii‘.]I.i

pReject Instruction;
lﬂ[J

F.t:.-:ll.‘l:.l'l[ Breakdown Forn:

[PRELIMINARY ADVICE

DateMime:

BRCERE

Post-Repair Photos:
Others:

EENE

E?“”T“}‘

il Mmd

JL

N

00000000

FINALIZATION
Repair Lrlkl

Pt T,
55

Lﬂnlmﬂ u-'llh

d;lra Reduction: U

Confirm by

J_'_,..-""". Emmal .l_lf'.'lll

lD

FINAL SETTLEMENT

DiateTaie: ql 'ﬂ

i._{;'i Cupfirm with H@l

Emgt”™ | Call |

Final Liability:
Repair Cost: ©
Lims of Rental (LOR )
L of Uk (LU,

Lires of Income |

A,

ﬁwﬂd

_—
—

‘55
r’i

|m nm}. I:I LOR + md:| LOR rm|: [Tick enly one]

Hﬂ&d-‘l_-'@“‘v' BOLA 5/N Mo : i'e Cate. tlD1

I, @M. W, —G

L] days)

days)

1RO B 38 As Lin- Q-

LLOR oaly 1 - - o
GIALTA Search |55 4 3? 0001 S
Mekical; % — o =" 1) Claim status: Ngm gjectPrivate Settle
Disbursemen: 55 - (g Tow! Independent | 12) Heport Fammal: | g
Legal Cou 88— ' = 3) Survey fee: 25V-u)
Tostal: 55 A JY- “ﬁ Global Sum 55:%) 35U -4/ L
FINAL PAYMENT Drate/Time: Confirm with: Ll Cal
IF‘A\-x it _Hﬁ 5y J"‘"} 3 _ |Mame 1 WM P‘Nﬂﬂh‘ P'h- k}'d\ L alh

. _I.Htrlh-. :fn.m i85 [Wame 2: s
Payee 1 (Strike if N.A) 55 Name b




REF:  Pem ¢ M\

V

?l.u"! Ul
. 0

= |
g e T ] . '“
ASSIGNMENT
From Datle }1'1 ﬁﬂ‘ Vah Mo, ..;(;*ﬂ_] Xﬁ)?){ Y1 Fege ."'.-”/f{ /.:I-:“til
Estimatad Cost Type: @r! M.Cycle/ Bus / Ven /| Lorry [ Taxi ] Prime Maver |
anjT (P-)VSFTPRESfDD RES I EVA [ INV | MV Truck { Trailer of
L% (R . e _,
Ta ircpect Venicle No gﬁm Iﬂﬂ}x Make ]1.&@&}{__&*% 63[;; flus Switse Mﬂq

at Workshap mis T!Glﬂ M*D P'ﬂ _

of 160 SN nm? Dr , A 0I-1% %n ma g Mvﬂﬂ
Insured:
Palicy Mo.

Claims No.

Sum Insured: Excass:

(Client's Record)

Make of Veh:
(Policy Conditian)
Remark: The veh had commenced its WS | 05
repair at the time of inspection.
o
Bal, or Market Value: =1 _
IDAC Accident Rport; : Consistent? : Yes or No
Gla | PR Seen: o Consistent ? : Yes or No
Est. Repairs: 71-,_1131;5 Fes. Yes or No
Lum Sum: U o, AVal: Yes or No

i )

CA | REV | REP. | 24HRS I
Vehicle: IN/OUT

B
AIC

Colaur Insured { Std ] NI/ NA

; ,-E_x{(e .:(_
Sp.Reading 28T 35 ‘7‘
Enghlo: 4AQie29455
GiNo JMYLTZ23WEZ cvp92?
Gen. Cond: Good | Paif | Poor | Burnt

Steering: I@F‘jﬁ ! Jammed | Leaked | Bumt or

TiRadio: Insured [ Std / NI/ NA

Erake: @Tﬂar | Jammed | Leaked | Burnt o
Modi: Nil [ @Rim / STD ARRIm or

TyeSize: B /D5/50RA
R 195 /5005

BS/DUN/EXNOVA | GY | FS 1 LIZAJMIC | OHTSU I PIR 1 SUMI/

TCYO | YOKO or Hlavkopek e
Eront Rear

H;"Eat.. _( i RiBal. _!{ ~ mm
LiBal. f; — L/Bal. _{5 T T om
D.Dﬁ.i')fr’_%f o/ a4 _,l_)f}_ﬁ}_

Survey held al 1 ._.:‘:)-E'::-{-jf 4o %T?-J‘rfjfﬁ 24

Dies, of Damages : Fri I@r [ 0/S | NIS | UIC | Rooftop or

Date: Person Gentacted: The UIC | Chassis frame | Body Structure afecled due to colision
“Date/Time | _ Action / Instruction WA SiR EOOEIRT = : A

| Rauge '-'-"E'Ef/_.; = gegly i RT0i el
=als _/“* £ w‘;f/ Lot B, 1l S

RO s e ket R s 313 19 TSRA A5L =
I my 25;-&1_{4} 1 B - 1 e ) OE s
LPY L bkofs e e T Tt Al .
NV _§.3hvfs allaia it T =339

CalaTina, Fia Pags 107

: Preli. Report

D: Final Report

1
[izle/Time, File Redum to?

2

Report Format ;
Lump Sum/ LBE.L: (3

Add Fee:

Days Of Repair:

Resurvey No. of Trip:

Survey Fee:
g Transportaticn __- =
‘Sitelngp (8 ) _sems_st |
D_mtenrir:-n (% ) Photis
E. Tech. Invs (% ) Cihes
E.Wee!-end % ) ;




! T“m Mmm m Lu 3H5 Sin Ming Drive #01-02 Vicom Inspection Centre Singapore 575718
-»

Tel: 8269-99539 Erail: teamavtapl@gmail com / teamautaffice@grmail.com
SIE: Vehicle Nos: SGM 1897X
Date of Survey : Model : Mitsubishi Colt Plus
Date of ReSurvey: After-Paint: Year :
Contacts : Chassis No :
* AGREED Cost Of Repair and Repair Day/s with SIE *
Amount: Working Day:
Nos. |PARTS Qty Unit 55 TOTAL S§
1 [Tailgate 1 % 938.00 | % s93800 | DD v
2 |Tailgate logo i]s 48,00 | & /4200
3 |Tailgate emblem "Colt" 1 |5 4200 |5 v 42.00 h‘-_—:':,
4  |Tailgate emblem “Plus" P W 4200 |5 /S 42.00
5 |Tailgate weatherstrip 1 5 181.00 | 5 18100 |Cu |'1f
6 |Tailgate outer moulding 1 |3 185.00 | $ v 1850017 B
7 |Tailgate outer handle ol 1 78.00 | % ¢ 7800 Ve
& |Tailgate inner handle 1 ]5 78.00 | 4 2800 | NNX
9  |Tailgate inner lock actuator maotor 1 |& BBO.00 | S <c gsoo0 |’ . e
10  |Tailgate inner lock 1 |5 372.00 | % fa3nao0 | BT
11 |Tailgate reflector il B 187.00 | 37400 |7 E::ET
12 |Tailgate inner trim board 1 Ja4900 |8 P aespe ke
13 [Tailgate inner board 1 |8 22000 | & 22006 | N ALX
14  |Tailgate windscreen moulding top 1 |53 147.00 | & /147.00 NECZ.P.-K
15  |Tailgate windsereen moulding bottom n S I 75.00 |5 o 79.00 | NELy
16 |Tailgate inner top garnish i |% 98.10 | & agto | TRNA
17 |Tailgate inner side garnish 3 |s 78.90 | § 15788 | I RN X
18 |Tailgate open/close sensor 1 |5 168.00 | & J168.00 | TR 4
19  |Rear bumper 1 |5 861.00 | $ 592 4D setae |00
20 |Rear bumper side retainer 2. |8 61.00 | & J200 NEe )/
21  |Rear bumper bracket 215 £3-80-| 5 12600 | BTV
22 |Rear bumper side reflectar 2 |5 5.0 6800|5509 Heee| 75 RV
23 |Rear bumper beam 1|5 18B.20 | & 8826-| INNX
24 |Rear end panel Inrer 1|5 296.00 | & 429600 |7 D Dy E
25 |Rear end panel outer Sl - 268.00 | & S26800 |7 PO
26 |Rear end panel top garnish 1 5 184.00 | S S184.00 }-)L"-'/
27  |Rear end panel air vent 1 |5 64.00 | 5 00 :" NRX
28 |Spare tyre panel 115 945.00 | S 945,00 :?_[?' 2y
29 |Spare tyre panel top cover 1. | & 385.00 | & 38508 | 1 N HX
30 |Spare tyre panel tray 1 |5 /46500 | 5 E,‘zjﬁ-ﬁ.ﬂl 7 bt
31 [Tailamp 2 |5 386.00 | & / 172.00 ri'ﬂ;;;.,f
32 |Exhaust silencer 1 |5 362.00 | & 36200 [ IR
33 |Exhaust mounting 2 |5 46,00 | S a5 ||
7903t PartsSubTotal: |5 9,803.10
9050 0% Discount | $ 980.31
11200 PARTSTOTAL: |3 8,822.79
Nos. |SPECIAL NETT Qty Unit 55 TOTAL 55
1 [sundries 1 | 5000 | § so00 |NIX
2 |Tailgate outer moulding clips 1 5 50.00 |5 Sa 00 SE-00 ] ./
3 [Tailgate inner trim board clips 1 |8 5000 | $ Zo o 50400 |f AECY
4  |Tailgate reflector clips 7 5 50.00 | 5.&8 70 18600 _-’HE;:-N_J
5 |Tailgate reflector inner seal 2 5 4000 | 5 Baae | 7N

Prepared by Eric (8269-9999) Page 1 of 2



&  |Talllamp clips 2 |s 50,00 |5 fo-dp toaea | TNEC
7 [Taillamp inner seal 2 |s 60.00 | & 12008 | fod X

8 |Rear bumper clips s i 5000 |% 30 5800 |~ He v
9 |Rear end panel top garnish clips 1 |5 50005 30 S350 /i N C‘L-‘:
10 |Rear windscreen inner seal 1 |5 BO.00 | $ &2 6D 8000 | NE=
11  |Rear windscreen sealant 1 |5 10000 |§ £ -0 10060 | NE2
12 |Rear end panel sealant 1|5 100.00 |5 24 -0 106700 zh & -/_
13 |Spare tyre panel sealant 1|5 100.00 | $ 3. @) 10000 | “ ey
14 |Reverse sensor 2 |45 20000 | 5 Zdd- o A00-60 f'.‘-_,L.I...:/
15 |[Tallgate garnish clips top 1 |5 5000 (5 @ 5300 | ‘pn X
16 |Tallgate garnish clips side e 50.00 108-08-| 7 Ay’

s :
SPECIALNETTTOTAL: | & 20 0+ A0 1,580.00

Nos. |LABOUR ss

1 R&R wire harness and check functian 5 50 m B8 v
2 | R&R exhaust pipe assy $ (20 gp 25600 27
3 R&R uphalstery 5 B0-Mn 150.80 |/

4 R&R rear windscreen 5150 -0 30800 W

5 | R&R reverse sensor 5 6209 38800 | 4
6 A&HA tailgate component S 5.0 20080 | -
7 Mount bench work $-f5-r:} £ 35680 ::/
& Panel beat S Jeme g L0000 4
9 | Rust proofing 5 &peD 15000 |7

10 | Spray painting 5 fevd oy L6088 :Vf

LABOURTOTAL: |$ 235 20.pp 4,630.00

PARTSTOTAL: % 8822.79
SPECIALNETT TOTAL: & 1,580.00
LABOUR TOTAL: & 4,630.00
GRAND TOTAL: § 15,032.79 .
hence notify " e ‘
th;ﬂmapwmw p-mu Lie hf St ng -'Jf-Yu L
» To display demaged pari(s) during Mesurvey 3 = o=
» Parts prices are subject to confirmalion € ’IML L vf.u{.di-i - }
» Third party survey is on a “Without Prejudice” basis

« o lllegal modificationis) ks allowsd

« Supplementary itemis) must be resurveyed and TGOl \ULL_..

i8 subject 1o finsl approval from Insurance Company PC] :,\.-ff:‘, :I‘{, 1260

Acknowledged by Repairer D—'—’LJ"?’ \'JJ <N 620 00
Signature: T = y
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> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner 1D Type:

Crwner ID:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.: .

Wehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Wehicle Model:

Primary Caolour;
Manufacturing Year:

Engine Mo,

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:
Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

PGP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:
Message

PARF/ICOF Rehata Fnonising

Singapore NRIC
1512

SGM1877X

Mo

23 Jul 2019
MITSUBISHI
COLTPLUSSPRT
Black

2006
4A910029455
IMYLTZ2IWEZ000%29
77.0KW (103 bhp)
$15,6%6.00

11 Oct 2006

11 Oct 2006

3

$17.266.00

Forfeited

$0.00

30 5ep 2021

A= Car (1600cc & below)
5

$26,670.00

$11,6460.00

$11,650.00

Please note that the 5-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the
vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichewver is earlier,

The information cantained herein is correct as at 23 Jul 2019

4 il
el |-| ||I:,(" "'- | 'II.'.I
IIl' !
£33k [
Sk | H
IIIJ I B
M 20 (V¢
|I. '-.. I BN |
CEL |
Fuf
M '3 i 8

OK

NIRSIIVILIE.QOvV.SgEANVIracionenquire etae sy ubDiCoeforeLeregInpul rir WML | WIN_IU=EFUIUSUIE | |



71232019 Used Mitsubishi Colt Ralliart Version-R 1.5M (COE till 12/2022) Car for Sale In Singapore, Monster Motors Fle Ltd - STCars

Free Helpdesk System for Life
Feature Rich & Suitable for All Business, Free to Get Started, Affordable a
Grow Freshdesk

f Connect with Facebook
USED CARS WM MERCTA EF MTAL AL wELL CARS MOTOR DIRECTORY ARTICLES

Home: = Lised Cars > Mitsubishi Colt Ralliart Version-R 1.5M (COE till 12/20232)

MITSUBISHI COLT RALLIART VERSION-R 1.5M (COE
TILL 12/2022)

| WERVIEY ] GALLERY T Srnes |

Shase |

Price $26,000 [T
Registration Date  19-Dec-2007
COE Remaining Jyrs 4miths 25days

Manufacturad 2007 (7]

Mileage - — L= —
No, of Dwners 5 e WEIE]
Transmission Marwsal

Engine Capacity 1,463 oc

COE $21.349 mitsubishi colt

oMY 520,112 Cateaoey Y CarTiwe =
Paper Value 57,276 (7]

Depreciation §7,630 ] year ) e — *) CEwestely ¥
Type Sparts Car Min Price ¥ Max Price v

Min Depraciation ¥  Max Dopreciation v

Nicely Done Up, Too Many Mods Ta List. Hybeid Turbo, ¥ireme Clutch, Sard Front Mount Intercogder, Trust Exhaust Fram Reg Year v ToRegYes e
With Cert. HKS Racing Type 2 BOV, Blitz SUS Power Alr Intake, Sard Fuel Regulator, WRX Injectors. Api Type RS

Eﬂb;;s, Bearish Floor Support Bar, Cusco Front 2 Point Bar, 4 Point Undencarriaps, Cusco Rear Sway Bar, VTTR

Mini t

Features: Powerful 1.50 DOHC MIVEC Turbo Engine Pushing Out 151 Bhp, Smooth 5 Speed Manual Transmissio, 4
[iscs Brake, Auto HID Head Lights, VEHICLE TOOLS

Accessories: New Yokohama ADDER Tyres, New Battery, Tyre Prassure Monitoring System, Pioresr DVD Player,

Gt mepert smsessment on thie ConaEtian

More infip on Mitsubishi Calt Ralliart Version-R{2008-2011) | 6 User reviews af this car with STA Evaluation
For full sat of photos and payment break-down, hittp://weww sgcarmant... =832362800L=3175 DOE Resuts Loan Caiculator
Status: Avaiable | Cat : COE Car
e | Category Post an &g R Tax Cakulatoe
Date Postod: 11-Jun-2009 | Date Updated: 15-Jul-2015
Carpark Aates Car Irsuranca Quaotes

SELLER INFORMATION

Monster Motors Pte Ltd
453 Tagore Industrial Avenue #01-02 (mag)

= -
™ SAY YOU SAW THIS AD ON
as JRENE 93824549 SfC.-‘.R'S.SGF,
| iy b
We help you get the ek
U ATEE BISET ST i e, - 1
RELATED DISCUSSION * View M Cor Dscusn - BEST PRICE for your vehicte! [T
Topie Title Replies Last Action =
Mitsubishi Coit Turbo Ralliart az0 31-Mar-2018 LIFESTYLE
Mitsubisni Colt handling 24 25-Aug-2017
Food b Beverage Health Care & Wellness
Aryena out there driving Mitsubishi Calt Plus Turba? (=1 ] O7-Jul-2017
Mitsubishi colt farum 61 20-0ct-2016 1IN ey 1 iducts I Servion,
Mitsubishi Colt versan B 76 A0-0ct-2014 Mer's Eashinn Man's Hobhy
Mtz uaishi Colt Plug Ralkart 2 28-5ep-2013 Persnnl Rnads R ——
Above discussions are extracted from MyCarForum.com Prowenred by AV C AR ORLUL
ACCESSORIES

https:ihwww.stcars. sglsingapore-car/used-cars/mitsubishi-colt-ralliart-version-r-15m-coe-till- 12202 2-a832 36 2overview



712212019 Claim Partal

<« Service Request Details

Claim
SYMOTUMEK

p. funcn

Reference

None & T A.LA0.m
Loss Date
July 20, 2019 v (n

Report Date E V’r

Jul 22, 2019 9:22:53 AM

Request Date
July 22, 2019

Due Date
July 29, 2019

Vendor Name
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP

Type of Loss
Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services
Pending verification - Direct Settlement
Actions

Mext Step
Agree to perform service

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #
SGM1897X

https:ifvp smartclaims. axa.com. sglclaim-peralhtmlfindex-vendor-senvice-requests htmi#/service-requests/TserviceRequestNumber=127819

12



TIZZ22019 Claim Portal

MIDael

COLT PLUS 5PRT

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTELTD
Mo.2 ANG MO KIO STREET 63, 567111, Singapore

Claim Handler

TEO Kitty
4568804602
kitty.teo@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions
NOMN-REPORTED

Messages Invoices History Documents2 Assessment Metrics Motes

https:/ivp.smartclaims.axa.com.sgiclaim-portalhtmlfindex-vendor-service-requests htmi# service-requests/?serviceRequestumber=127819



Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From: TeamAutoPro Morth <teamautopl@gmail.com=

Sent: Saturday, 20 July, 2019 3:40 PM

To: SG AXA Insurance SM AXA 5GP - Motor Survey

Subject: SGM 1897 X (Our Ref) and SHD 5888 G (Your Ref) Dated 20TH July 2019
Attachments: PRS 1897 SHDSBBEG.pdf

Categories: Namrata

Dear Sir/Madam,

Road Traffic Accident Involving SGM 1897 X (Our Ref) and SHD 5888 G (Your Ref)
Dated 20TH July 2019, Time around 11:50
(@ CTE CITY BEFORE BALESTIER

We represent our client; HUI WAH LING, to notify you of the aforesaid road traffic accident involving our client’s
vehicle registration number: SGM 1897 X and your insured’s vehicle registration number: SHD 5888 G.

Enclosed herewith a copy of our 2 Days Notice Letter and the relevant Singapore Accident Statement filed for your
reference.

For efficiency purpose, we are agreeable with the appointment of Mr Lim - LKK as the SJE for subject claim. Please
let us know within 2 working days from today your agreeing to the above otherwise kindly send us your list of at least ten
{10) motor surveyors, via email to the following personnel:-

Contact Person Alan Koh 9092 7279
|Frederick Lim 9674 6635
Email Address teamautopl@gmail.com
Survey Address 160 Sin Ming Dr, #01-14 Sin Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722

Thank you for your attention to this email and we look forward to your earliest reply.

*The above settlement is in respect of our client for damage pertaining to his motor vehicle and shall
not prejudice our client’s claim in respect of damages and consequential loss in relation to his personal
injuries.*

Cheers,

Peach

Team AutoPro Pte Ltd
Tel: 6258 1955

Fax: 6258 1956

160 Sin Ming Dr
#01-14 Sin Ming AutoCity
Singapore 575722



aMa/zome

«

hitps:/ivp.smartclaims.axa.com sglclaim-portalhtmlindex-vendor-senice-requests_him H/zarvice-requesisiview-message/TserviceRequesiNumber=12..

Claim Paral

<TP - Mandate |A> - S9i\il

1UMK ;ACCIDENT INVOLVING
SHD 5888G(Ol) & SGM

0
897X(TP) ON 20/07/2019]

Type
© Question

Message

Liability: 100%. 3 vehicles chain collision whereby OID was the 2nd car. Inform Ol about third party claim.
Agreed to settle at best, We are pending for Ol video as requested. We seek your mandate at $9.481.95(if claim
LOU) -$9,904.95(if claim LOR). TP-Mandate |A had been uploaded in Smartclaims. Kindly let us have your
approval/instruction. Hsiao Tong - 12-Aug-19

"M



B 74 7

. Consultants
e WS = P L Company Registration Mo, 19960T198R

) LT AVE [, M02-25 PAYA UBLINDUS TRIAL PARK. SINGAPORE #8933 TEL : (65 62563501 FAX @ iD65) a2364315

Immediate Advice
To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 12/08/2019

Survey Details:

Date of loss 20-1ul-19
Date of appointment 22-1ul-19
Date of survey 22-Jul-19
Location of survey TEAM AUTOPRO PTE LTD

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type: Third party
Vehicle number SGM 1897X
Make and Model MITSUBISHI COLTPLUSSPRT
Date of registration 11/10/2016
Excess

Market Value 520,000
Parf Rebate 511,660
Mett Loss 58,340

Repair details:

Initial Estimate IB 15,032.79

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts 5 7,732.00
Check items (estimate) 5 «

Labour 5 2,720.00
Total 5 10,452.00
Lump Sum(if applicable) 5 8,350.00
|NumbEr of days for repair 7




Ff‘{rrj Auto

Conswitants
B A = Pia Lo Company Registration No, 19960T198R

S1 U AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBL INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE J08933 TEL : (065) 62503561 FAX : (065 62364315

Remarks:

3 vehicles c.c. OID was 2nd car.
Pending Ol video as requested.

Mandate:

Liability(TP) 100%

Proposed repair cost (w/G5T) 5 803450 | & 8,934.50
Loss of use (9days x $560.00) 5 540.00 MIL
Loss of rental (9days x

S100.00)(w/GS5T) MNIL| S 963.00
Loss of income NIL NIL
LTA search fees 5 7.45 | 5 7.45
Dthers MIL MIL
Proposed Total s 9,481.95 | § 9,904.95




Hsiao Tung (LKKAuto)

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuUto)

Sent: Wednesday, 14 August 2019 9:26 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: New message for service request 127819, vehicle number SGM1897X

31/T12019 |

] IESTIMATE & SURVEYOR ASSGNMENT PAPER PASS TO HANDLER LSP 0-49:08 AM

i !BI‘IHQ 2:23 PM TEO Kitty ——Please upload letter/email to O LSP g‘:g"igégm

1 12/8/19 9:20 AM**Hi, Letter to Insured uploaded. We are currently pending for insured video CHT 5/8/2019
|as requested. Thanks. Hsiao Tong - 02 Aug 2019 8:08:28 AM |
'Message Liability: 100%. 3 vehicles chain collision whereby OID was the 2nd car. Inform
Ol about third party claim. Agreed to seftie at best. We are pending for Ol video as 12/8/2019 |

"] irequested. We seek your mandate at $9,481.95(if claim LOU) -$9,904 95(if claim LOR). CHT [11:49:41
TP-Mandate A had been uploaded in Smartclaims. Kindly let us have your AM |
approvalfinstruction. Hsiao Tong — 12-Aug-19 |
8/13/19 11:05 AM TEO Kitty—Hi H=iao Tong Mandate approved, rental subject to proof of Lsp 14/8/2019 |

Z receipt. 0:11:35 AM

Best Regards,

Shu Pei| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupei@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408333)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 13 August 2019 11:08 AM

To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: New message for service request 127819, vehicle number SGM1897X

Best Regards,

summer Lee | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue
1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

—--—-0riginal Message-—---

From: kitty.teo@axa.com.sg [mailto:kitty.teo@axa.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 13 August, 2019 11:06 AM

To: admin-d@Ikkauto.com

Subject: New message for service request 127819, vehicle number SGM1897X

AXA Insurance has sent you a message for claim number 55MO1UME.
Please click here https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/ to view the message in Vendor Portal.



This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided forina
written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or
partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.



Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 11 October 2019 5:01 AM

To: teamautopl@gmail.com

Subject: Your Ref: SGM1897X *Our Ref: CC4/ASM19012875/Bpb3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING

SHD SBBBG(AXA)/ SGM 1897X / OTHERS ON 20/07/2019]

Your Ref: SGM1897X Without Prejudice
Our Ref: CC4/ASM19012875/Bpb3

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHD 5888G(AXA)/ SGM 1897X / OTHERS ON 20/07/2019

We refer to the above matter.

For COR, recommended amount at Lfsum $8,350.00(before GST) with 07 repair days.

**Kindly forward your LOD with all the relevant documents(ie: final repair bill, authorisation to act, rental receipt) to
us (LKK) for our necessary action.

Please note that all the finalisation subject to insurer approval.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed [ inferred
from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues
of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-9197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)



Hsiao Tnng (LKKAuto)

From: Team Auto <tap.finalization@gmail.com>

Sent: Saturday, 19 October 2015 500 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: Finalization on COR : SGM 1897 X DOA: 20/07/2019 *Your Ref:
CC4/ASM19012875/Bpb3

2

MG 4897.0PG

[x]

1IMG 4899.JPG

1imG_4901.JPG

11MG_4902.0PGL—

11

11MG_4904.0PG

|

= IMG_4906.JPG

[
[x]

{IMG_4909.0PGL—-

L=
L)

1IMG_4910.JPG

L

1IMG_4912.JPG

1_]

11MG_4913.0PG

]
JIMG_4914.JP
(=] § ]
IMG_4915.JPG
EI _1 I;

1IMG_4917.JPG

L=
B

1ImG_4918.0PG
Dear Ms Hsiao Tong ,

Without Prejudice
Thank You for assisting as the case handler for the subject vehicle.
We are pleased to confirm our acceptance to your proposed COR @ 8350.00 J 07 Repair Days.

Enclosed herewith after-repair photos fyn.



Thank you.
*The above settlement is in respect of our client for damage pertaining to his motor vehicle and shall
not prejudice our client's claim in respect of damages and consequential loss in relation to his personal
injuries.*

Cheers,

John Ko

Team AutoPro Pte Ltd
HP : 6258 1955

Fax: 6258 1956

Main Office: 160 Sin Ming Dr, #02-12 Sin Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722
Workshop/Survey Venue: 160 Sin Ming Dr, #01-14 Sin Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722



Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From: TeamAuto Pro <teamautoffice@gmail.com=

Sent: Monday, 21 October 2019 5:25 PM

Ta: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto), Admin A

Subject: LOD - Our Ref: SGM 1B97X and Your Ref: SHD 5888G (AXA) / DOA: 20-07-2019
Attachments: LOD -SGM1897X. SHDSBBBG. 200719 pdf

BY EMAIL

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Cur Ref: SGM 1857X
Your Ref: SHD 5BR3G

Dear Hsiao Tong,

Accident Involving: SGM 1897X and SHD 588806
Date of Accident: 20 July 2018
Location of Accident: & TE City Before Balestier

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and hereby submit our claim as below, with the relevant documents attached,

|Cost of Repair as agreed | $ 8,350.00 ]
Total Days for LOU/LOR

|Add Loss of Rental 5 1,170.00 3 pays - ivEWPLINDOO3450 + 7 Days + Ima TAP1897X-130/0339 i
Add Lossof Use e 160.00 2 Days @s800ay |
Total 5 968000 ) |
\Add LTA Search Fee 5 7.45 _ .
iGﬂ_ﬁI_’ﬁ,lp_‘[ﬂTAl. 5 9,687.45 I

Please feel free to contact us if you have any query otherwise kindly pay the Grand Total Amount to :
Team AutoPro Pte Ltd

160 Sin Ming Drive #02-12

Sin Ming AutoCity

Singapore 575722

Thank you,

*The above settlement is in respect of our client for damage pertaining to his motor vehicle and shall
not prejudice our client's claim in respect of damages and consequential loss in relation to his personal
injuries.®

Cheers,

Adel

Team AutoPro Pte Ltd
Tel: 6258 1955

Fax: 6258 1956



(Newly Shifted) Main Office: 160 Sin Ming Dr, #02-12 5in Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722
Workshop/Survey Venue: 160 Sin Ming Dr, #01-14 Sin Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722

---------- Forwarded message ---------

Fram: TeamAutoPro North <teamautopl@gmail.com=>

Date: Sat, Jul 20, 2019 at 3:40 PM

Subject: SGM 1857 X (Our Ref) and SHD 5888 G (Your Ref) Dated 20TH July 2019

To: AXA - 2 Days <motor.survey (@ axa.com.sg=

Dear Sir/Madam,

Road Traffic Accident Involving SGM 1897 X (Our Ref) and SHD 5888 G (Your Ref)
Dated 20TH July 2019, Time around 11:50
{@ CTE CITY BEFORE BALESTIER

We represent our client; HUI WAH LING, to notify you of the aforesaid road traffic accident involving our client’s
vehicle registration number: SGM 1897 X and your insured’s vehicle registration number: SHD 5888 G.

Enclosed herewith a copy of our 2 Days Notice Letter and the relevant Singapore Accident Statement filed for your
reference

For efficiency purpose, we are agreeable with the appointment of Mr Lim - LKK as the SJE for subject claim. FPlease
let us know within 2 working days from today your agreeing to the above otherwise kindly send us your list of at least ten

{10) motor surveyors, via email to the following personnel -

Contact Person Alan Koh 9092 7279

|

' Frederick Lim 9674 6635 S

Email Address teamautopl@gmail.com

Survey Address 160 Sin Ming Dr, #01-14 Sin Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722 |

Thank you for your attention to this email and we look forward to your earliest reply.

*The above settlement is in respect of our client for damage pertaining to his motor vehicle and shall
not prejudice our client’s claim in respect of damages and conseguential loss in relation to his personal
injuries.®

Cheers,

Peach

Team AutoPro Pte Ltd
Tel: 6258 1955

Fax: 6258 1956

160 Sin Ming Dr
#01-14 5in Ming AutoCity
Singapore 575722
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1) VEHICLE REGISTRATION NO. SGM18OTX
CHASSIS NO. IAYLTZ2 3IWEZD00929
ENGINE NO. 44310029455

2} NAME OF INSURED

FAMILY MamE HUI
GIVEN NAME WWAH LING
3) EFFECTIVE DATE OF COMMENCEMENT OF INSURANCE FOR THE 11-0ct-2018 00.00haurs

PURPOSE OF THE ACT
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Hsiao Tonﬂ (LKKAuto)

From: TeamAuto Pro <teamautoffice@gmail.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 4 December 2019 11:54 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Ce: Admin A

Subject: Re: LOD - Our Ref: SGM 1897X and Your Ref: SHD 58B88G (AXA) / DOA: 20-07-2019

//LKK REF: CC4/ASM19012875/Bpb3

Dear Hsiao Tong,
Without Prejudice

For the sake of our amicable relationship with your good firm, we are pleased to confirm acceptance to your
improved PD offer of 59250.00.

Kindly forward us your Dv for our further necessary.

Thank you.

*The above settlement is in respect of our client for damage pertaining to his motor vehicle and shall
not prejudice our client’s claim in respect of damages and consequential loss in relation to his personal

injuries.*

Cheers,

Adel

Team AutoPro Pte Ltd
Tel: 6258 1955

Fax: 6258 1956

(Newly Shifted) Main Office: 160 Sin Ming Dr, #02-12 Sin Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722
Workshop/Survey Venue: 160 Sin Ming Dr, #01-14 Sin Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722

On Mon, Dec 2, 2019 at 3:28 PM Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com> wrote:

Without Prejudice

(save as to costs)

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to your below email.

We are prepared to improve our offer at a global sum of $9,250.00(all-in).



Please confirm acceptance.

“Plaase note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of liability en our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice
engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related

claims.”

Best Regards,
Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms) | Case Handler

LEKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: fra2-1197 | email: chewhti@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #oz-25 | 5(408033)

From: TeamAuto Pro <teamautoffice@gmail.com>

sent: Monday, 18 November 2019 5:00 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: LOD - Our Ref: SGM 1897X and Your Ref: SHD 58880 {AXA) / DOA: 20-07-2019 //LKK REF:
CCa/ASM19012875/Bph3

Dear Hsiao Tong,

Without Prejudice

Thank you for your offer which days for LOR we would like to further negotiate.

Repair days agreed with SJE is already 7 days, your offered of 7 days only for LOR is, in our opinion, not justifying.
Kindly include days taken for PRS and 1 Sunday that coincided with these dates.

We await your favorable reply.



*The above settlement is in respect of our client for damage pertaining to his motor vehicle and shall
not prejudice our client’s claim in respect of damages and conseguential loss in relation to his
personal injuries.*

Cheers,

Adel

Team AutoPro Pte Ltd

Tel: 6258 1955

Fax: 6258 1956

(Newly Shifted) Main Office: 160 Sin Ming Dr, #02-12 Sin Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722

Workshop/Survey Venue: 160 Sin Ming Dr, #01-14 Sin Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722

On Mon, Nov 18, 2019 at 10:46 AM Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com> wrote:

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair 58,350.00
2. Loss of Rental (7days x $100.00) 5 700.00
3. LTA/GIA Search Fee 5 7.45

Total | $9,057.45

Please confirm acceptance.



“please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice
engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other

related claims.”

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: TeamAuto Pro <teamautoffice@gmail.com>

Sent: Monday, 21 October 2019 5:29 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@Ilkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@|kkauto.com>
Subject: LOD - Our Ref: SGM 1897X and Your Ref: SHD 5888G (AXA) / DOA: 20-07-2019

BY EMAIL

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Our Ref: SGM 1B97X
Your Ref. SHD SBB8G

Dear Hsiao Tong,

Accident Involving: SGM 1897X and SHD 5888G

Date of Accident: 20 July 2018

Location of Accident: CTE City Before Balestier

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and hereby submit our claim as below, with the relevant documents attached.



Cost of Repair as agreed 8,350.00

Total Da'y"S for LDUJ‘rLOR 12 Dayf:» 3 Days PR 7'22 Jul) # 1 Day Resurvey (23 Jul) + 7 Repair Days Agreed

(2472512 0031 Jul) + 1 Sunday (28 Jul)

Add Loss of Rental S 1,170.00 3 Days - InvBWPLINOGO3450 + 7 Days + InviTAP1897X-13010339
Add Loss of Use 5 160.00 2 pays @580Day

Total 5 5,680.00

Add LTA Search Fee 5 7.45

GRAND TOTAL $ 9,687.45

Please feel free to contact us if you have any query otherwise kindly pay the Grand Total Amount to :
Team AutoPro Pte Ltd

160 Sin Ming Drive #02-12
Sin Ming AutoCity
Singapore 575722

Thank you.

*The above settlement is in respect of our client for damage pertaining to his motor vehicle and shall
not prejudice our client’s claim in respect of damages and consequential loss in relation to his
personal injuries.®

Cheers,
Adel
Team AutoPro Pte Ltd

Tel: 6258 1955

Fax: 6258 1956

(Newly Shifted) Main Office: 160 Sin Ming Dr, #02-12 Sin Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722

Workshop/Survey Venue: 160 Sin Ming Dr, #01-14 Sin Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: TeamAutoPro North <teamautopl@gmail.com>
Date: 5at, Jul 20, 2019 at 3:40 PM




Subject: SGM 1897 X (Our Ref) and SHD 5888 G (Your Ref) Dated 20TH July 2019
To: AXA - 2 Days <motor.survey(@axa.com.sg>

Dear Sir/Madam,
Road Traffic Accident Involving SGM 1897 X (Our Ref) and SHD 5888 G (Your Ref)
Dated 20TH July 2019, Time around 11:50

@ CTE CITY BEFORE BALESTIER

We represent our client; HUI WAH LING, to notify you of the aforesaid road traffic accident involving our client’s
vehicle registration number: SGM 1857 X and your insured’s vehicle registration number: SHD 5888 G.

Enclosed herewith a copy of our 2 Days Notice Letter and the relevant Singapore Accident Statement filed for your
reference.

For efficiency purpose, we are agreeable with the appointment of Mr Lim - LKK as
the SJE for subject claim. Please let us know within 2 working days from today your agreeing to the above otherwise
kindly send us your list of at least ten (10) motor surveyors, via email to the following personnel -

Contact Person Alan Koh G092 7279
Frederick Lim 0674 6635

iEmaiI Address : geamaumg@gmail.mm

Survey Address 160 Sin Ming Dr, #01-14 Sin Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722

Thank you for your attention to this email and we look forward to your earliest reply.

*The above settlement is in respect of our client for damage pertaining to his motor vehicle and shall
not prejudice our client's claim in respect of damages and consequential loss in relation to his
personal injuries.™

Cheers,



Peach
Team AutoPro Pte Ltd
Tel: 6258 1955

Fax: 6258 1956

160 Sin Ming Dr
#01-14 Sin Ming AutoCity
Singapore 575722
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WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Qur Ref; SGM 1897X
Your Ref: SHD 58886

21% Qctober 2019

ATTN: LEKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
INSURER: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Dear Hsiao Tong,

Accident Involving: SGM 1897X and SHD 5888G
Date of Accident: 20 July 2019
Location of Accident: CTE City Before Balestier

We refer to the aforementioned accident and hereby submit our claim as below:

5 8,350.00

Cost of Repair as agreed
Total Days for LOU/LOR

Add Loss of Rental 5 1,170.00
Add Loss of Use S 160.00 2 Days @380Day
Total 5 9,680.00
Add LTA Search Fee 5 7.45
GRAND TOTAL 5 9,687.45

Kindly pay the Grand Total Amount of $9,687.45 to:
Team AutoPro Pte Lid

160 Sin Ming Drive #02-12

Sin Ming AutoCity

Singapore 575722

For further query, please feel free to contact us at 6258 1955 or email: teamautofficei@gmail.com

T}'IEII'I!( ?

Team AutoPro Pte Ltd cokeg No:201511621R
[60 Sin Ming Drive #02-12 5in Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722
Fel: 6265.1055 Fax: 625E-1956 Email: reamawtofficed gmail.com tcamautopld@gmail.com
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160 Sin Ming Drive #02-12
Sin Ming AutoCity
Singapore 5757212

Tel: 6258 1955 Fax: 6 258 1956
teamautoffice@gmail.com / teamautopl@gmail.com

i [0 UIE

. poe g hee) i )

INVOICE DATE: 4-Dec-19

INVOICE NOS: | TAP1897X-19/0598)

Your Reference; SGM 1897X
Date Of Accident: 20/7/2019

Billed To: AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

On Behalf Of:  Hui Wah Ling
Invoice Type: 3rd Party PD Claim

INVOICE TOTAL IN SGD

S 8,350.00

DESCRIPTION

Lump Sum Amount Payable for Supply of Spare Parts & Labour
Pertaining to Accident Repair of: SGM 1897X
COMMENTS

1. Total payment due in 30 days.
2. all Cheques must be made payable to TEAM AUTOPRO PTE LTD.

3, Please Include our invoice number at the back of your chegque

AMOUNT (S$%)
S 8,350.00

Discount S -
Amount Due § £,350.00

PAYMENT DETAILS

THANKYOUROR YOLR PROMPT PAYVENL.

Prepared by Adel Lim ( Ms)

Fage



f V’A/ LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

P 51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Uibi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6258 4315
Reg Mo: 198607198 GST Req. Mo. 19-9607198-R
Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile
AXA INSURANCE PTELTD Ref : CC4/ASM19012875/Bpb3s2
AT ONERaNGAP ORE 5 oue: sozaoe [N
ATTN: KITTY TEO Code: ASM
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SHD 58B8G Veh. Inspected SGM 1897X
Policy No. VEX/P1680520 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim MNo. SEMOTUMK Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From KITTY TEO Assign Date 22/07/2018
2, Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model MITSUBISHI COLT PLUS c.c 1499
SPORT
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2006
Chassis No. JMYLTZ23WBZ000829 Colour BLACK
Odometer 286357 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General FAIR
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |185/50 R15 HANKOOK & mm
L/H Front Tyre |195/50 R13 HANKCOOK 6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre 195/50 R15 HANKOOK 6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre 195/50 R15 HANKOOK 5 mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5, General Information
Accident Date  20/07/2019 Inspection Date 22/07/2018
Survey held at TEAMAUTOPRO PTE LTD
160 SIN MING DRIVE
#01-14 SINGAPORE 575722
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B}IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS,

sb. Estimate Days of Repair

IESTII&MTED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 7 Working Days




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408833
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: B256 4315

Reg. No: 199507198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607186-R Page Mo 10f3
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SGM 1897X
: Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition |\ Chop (g}l )
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1| TAILGATE (CONSISTENT) DENTED 538,00 938.00
1| TAILGATE LOGO (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 48.00 48.00
1| TAILGATE EMBLEM "COLT" (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 42.00 42,00
1| TAILGATE EMBLEM "PLUS" (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 42.00 42,00
1| TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP (CONSISTENT) cuT 181.00 181.00
1| TAILGATE OUTER MOULDING (CONSISTENT) BROKEN 185,00 185.00
1| TAILGATE OUTER HAMNDLE (CONSISTENT) SHORT CIRCUIT 78.00 7B.00
1|TAILGATE INNER HANDLE (CONSISTENT} NOT NECESSARY 78.00 -
1| TAILGATE INNER LOCK ACTUATOR MOTOR SHORT CIRCUIT BE0.00 BE0.00
(COMSISTENT)
1| TAILGATE INNER LOCK (CONSISTENT) BENT 372.00 372.00
2| TAILGATE REFLECTOR @ $187.00 (CONSISTENT) BROKEN 374.00 374.00
1| TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD (CONSISTENT) BROKEN 449,00 449.00
1| TAILGATE INNER BOARD (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 220.00 %
1| TAILGATE VINDSCREEN MOULDING TOP (CONSISTENT) [NECESSARY 147.00 147.00
1|TAILGATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING BOTTOM NECESSARY 79.00 78.00
(CONSISTENT)
1|TAILGATE INMER TOP GARMISH (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 98.10 =
2| TAILGATE INNER SIDE GARNISH @ $78.90 NOT NECESSARY 157.80 -
(CONSISTENT)
1|TAILGATE OPEN / CLOSE SENSOR (CONSISTENT} SHORT CIRCUIT 168.00 168.00
1|REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT) DENTED BE1.00 692,00
2|REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @& $561.00 MECESSARY 122.00 122.00
(CONSISTENT)
2|REAR BUMPER BRACKET @ $63.00 (CONSISTENT) BENT 126.00 126.00
2|REAR BUMPER SIDE RETFLECTOR @ $68.00 BROKEN 136.00 50.00
(CONSISTENT)
1|REAR BUMPER BEAM (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 188.20 -
1|REAR END PANEL INNER (CONSISTENT) DENTED 206,00 286.00
1|REAR END PAMEL QUTER (CONSISTENT) DENTED 268.00 268.00
1|REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH (CONSISTENT) DISLODGE 184.00 184.00
1|REAR END PANEL AIR VENT (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 54.00 -
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Qty Description of Parts Condition ?E::;r::;;?g}] oue A&:I;"'Et“d
1|SPARE TYRE PANEL (CONSISTENT) DENTED 94500 945.00
1|SPARE TYRE PANEL TOP GOVER (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 385.00 .
1|SPARE TYRE PANEL TRAY (CONSISTENT) BROKEN 485.00 465,00
2| TAILLAMP @ $386.00 (CONSISTENT) BROKEN 772.00 772.00
1|EXHAUST SILENCER (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 362.00 -
LABOUR
2| EXHAUST MOUNTING @ $46.00 (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 92.00 :
LABOUR
LESS 10% DISCOUNT 980.31 -790.30
8,822.79 7.112.70
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|SUNDRIES (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 50.00 ;
1| TAILGATE OUTER MOULDING GLIPS (SN) (CONSISTENT) |NECESSARY 50.00 30.00
1|TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS (SN) NECESSARY 50.00 30.00
(CONSISTENT)
2| TAILGATE REFLECTOR CLIPS @ $50.00 (SN) NECESSARY 100.00 60.00
(CONSISTENT)
2| TAILGATE REFLECTOR INNER SEAL @ $40.00 (SN) NOT NECESSARY 80.00 .
(CONSISTENT)
2| TAILLAMP CLIPS @ $50.00 (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 100.00 60.00
2| TAILLAMP INNER SEAL @ $50.00 (SN) (CONSISTENT)  |NOT NECESSARY 120.00 -
1|REAR BUMPER CLIPS (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 50.00 30.00
1|REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS (SN) NECESSARY 50.00 30.00
(CONSISTENT)
1|REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL (SN) (CONSISTENT)  |NECESSARY 80.00 60.00
1|REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT {SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 100.00 60.00
1|REAR END PANEL SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 100.00 30.00
1|SPARE TYRE PANEL SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 100.00 30.00
2|REVERSE SENSOR @ $200.00 (SN) (CONSISTENT) DISLODGE 400.00 200.00
1|TAILGATE GARNISH CLIPS TOP (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 50.00 .
2| TAILGATE GARNISH CLIPS SIDE @ $50.00 (SN) NOT NECESSARY 100.00 -
(CONSISTENT)
1,580.00 620.00
LABOUR
R&R WIRE HARNESS AND CHECK FUNCTION. 80.00 50.00
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Q Description of Parts Condition :
v % Workshop ($)) ($)
R&R EXHAUST FPIPE ASSY. 250.00 120.00
R&R UPHOLSTERY 150.00 BO.OD
R&R REAR WINDSCREEN 300.00 150,00
RAR REVERSE SENSOR. 100.00 60.00
RE&R TAILGATE COMPONENT. 100.0C 50.00
MOUNT BEMCH WORK. 300.00 150.00
PAMEL BEAT. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF EXHAUST 1,600.00 1,000.00
SILENCER AND EXHAUST MOUNTING.
RUST PROOFING 150.00 &0.00
SPRAY PAINTING, 1,600.00 1,000.00
4 630.00 2,720.00
GRAND TOTAL 15,032.79 10,452.70
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 8,350.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)
Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18012875/Bpb3s2
§ e
; H
|
LIM TEOW GUAN HO LEONG CHUAN
Automotive Assessor Autemotive Assessor
DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report i made sclaly for the use and benefit of the Client named on tha frant page of this Repart.
i Ay [H n the Boport wh 1 g rd party acting or replying on this

it awn risk,

Repo. in whole or in part, does 5o al his,




